
 

80 ML Sub-14 FEM 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 (V. Viento: -0,9 M/S) 

VEGA LEAL GONZALEZ 2011 930 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 5 1 11,41 

MANUELA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 932 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 4 2 11,88 

ANDREA BATISTA PAEZ 2011 931 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 3 3 12,04 

NOA VELAZQUEZ MARTIN 2011 933 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 2 4 12,37 

BARBARA CARIDAD RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ 2011 934 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 6 5 12,50 

JULIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 2011 936 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 8 6 12,87 

TAYRI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 2011 461 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 1 1 7 12,97 

EDURNE MENDEZ PEREZ 2011 459 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 1 7 8 13,73 

Serie 2 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

SOFÍA FARRAIS SOCAS 2012 935 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 1 1 12,36 

NEREA CASTRILLO BENITEZ 2011 983 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 7 2 13,15 

Leire Rojas Gonzalez 2011 202 CA Aguere 2 2 3 13,94 

Leire Aguiar Martín 2011 201 CA Aguere 2 6 4 13,96 

DANIELA GONZALEZ FALERO  2011 458 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 5 5 14,89 

ALEIMMA DELGADO ZAMORA 2012 489 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 4 DQ Art. RT.16.8 

NORA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ 2011 487 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 3 - NP 

IRENE FEIGEL TRUJILLO 2011 488 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 8 - NP 

Serie 3 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

LAURA HERNANDEZ RUIZ 2012 939 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 7 1 12,93 

KEYLA LOPEZ ESPINOSA 2011 470 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 3 8 2 13,13 

ALBA GONZÁLEZ FARRAIS 2012 937 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 3 3 13,97 

ELENA GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ 2011 984 CEA TENERIFE 1984 3 4 4 14,12 

Natalia Galván Zamora  2011 200 CA Aguere 3 1 5 14,54 

RITA HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 2011 938 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 6 6 15,48 

ARYA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2012 466 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 3 5 7 17,29 

EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO 2011 985 CEA TENERIFE 1984 3 2 - NP 

Serie 4 (V. Viento: +1,8 M/S) 

NOA LUIS RODRÍGUEZ 2011 486 CLATOR OROTAVA 4 1 1 12,77 

Jimena Rodríguez Pérez  2011 198 CA Aguere 4 6 2 13,32 

Mia Sileo 2011 199 CA Aguere 4 8 3 13,37 

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ MARTIN  2012 467 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4 5 4 13,69 

ELENA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 2011 465 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4 4 5 13,84 

AITANA REYES BARRETO 2011 464 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4 3 6 14,05 

PAULA POLO GONZALEZ 2011 462 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4 2 7 14,37 

Serie 5 (V. Viento: -0,8 M/S) 

Sofía Martín Martín  2011 975 ATLETICOD 5 4 1 12,58 

NAZARET BETANCORT ? ? CLATOR 5 2 2 12,92 



 

LAURA ALVAREZ GALVAN  2012 469 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 5 1 3 13,02 

Ateneri Pérez López 2011 976 ATLETICOD 5 5 4 13,27 

ADASSA DE ARMAS GONZALEZ 2011 460 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 5 6 5 13,93 

IRINA JORGE RODRIGUEZ 2011 463 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 5 7 6 14,23 

NEREA DEL CARMEN MORALES RODRIGUEZ 2012 468 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 5 3 7 14,63 

RUTH HERNANDEZ QUINTERO 2012 940 CA PC - REALEJOS 5 8 8 14,80 

Serie 6 (V. Viento: -0,9 M/S) 

NEREA SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ  2012 967 CEMA TEGUESTE  6 4 1 14,01 

PAULA ZAMORA MESA  2011 968 CEMA TEGUESTE  6 2 - NP 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING 6 3 - NP 

TORRES GARCÍA, ELENA     MANZANILLA 6 1 - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

220 MV Sub-14 FEM 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 

VEGA LEAL GONZALEZ 2011 930 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 4 1 37,41 

ENMA ROCHA CUEÑA 2012 941 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 3 2 40,25 

MANUELA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 932 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 6 3 40,68 

LUCIA IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ 2011 494 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 7 4 42,83 

Jimena Rodríguez Pérez  2011 198 CA Aguere 1 5 5 45,70 

EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO 2011 985 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 8 - NP 

Serie 2 

ANDREA BATISTA PAEZ 2011 931 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 7 1 42,29 

DANA DE JESUS PAZOS LUIS 2011 495 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 3 2 43,55 

LAURA HERNANDEZ RUIZ 2012 939 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 8 3 46,22 

Mia Sileo 2011 199 CA Aguere 2 6 4 53,55 

KAREN VILLA RAMOS 2012 496 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 4 - NP 

PAULA ZAMORA MESA  2011 968 CEMA TEGUESTE  2 5 - NP 

Serie 3 

BARBARA CARIDAD RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ 2011 934 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 5 1 41,63 

SOFÍA FARRAIS SOCAS 2012 935 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 3 2 43,11 

JULIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 2011 936 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 4 3 46,04 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING 3 6 - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1000 ML Sub-14 FEM 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB PUESTO MARCA 

YANELA CALVO PÉREZ 2011 490 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 3:35:06 

NAZARET BETANCOR LEDESMA 2011 492 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 3:45:42 

AROA HERNANDEZ TORRES 2011 491 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 3:48:36 

NEREA SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ  2012 967 CEMA TEGUESTE  4 4:01:11 

RUTH TRUJILLO GUERRA 2011 942 CA PC - REALEJOS 5 4:06:69 

Norma Sanchez Alvarez 2012 204 CA Aguere 6 4:27:06 

MARIA VALENTINA ESCOBAR MACHADO 2012 493 CLATOR OROTAVA 7 4:29:98 

LAURA ALVAREZ GALVAN  2012 469 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 8 4:42:59 

Victoria Febles Guerra 2012 203 CA Aguere 9 5:04:75 

ARYA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2012 466 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 10 5:59:92 

NEREA DEL CARMEN MORALES RODRIGUEZ 2012 468 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA - NP 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Altura Sub-14 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB 1,00 1,10 1,20 1,12 1,08 PUESTO MARCA 

LUCIA IZQUIERDO HERNANDEZ 2011 494 CLATOR OROTAVA O O XXX X O 1 1,10 

DANA PAZOS LUIS 2011 495 CLATOR OROTAVA O O XXX X X 2 1,10 

ELENA GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ 2011 984 CEA TENERIFE 1984 XO XXX       3 1,00 

NEREA CASTRILLO BENITEZ 2011 983 CEA TENERIFE 1984           - NP 

EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO 2011 985 CEA TENERIFE 1984           - NP 

Leire Rojas Gonzalez 2011 202 CA Aguere           - NP 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING           - NP 



 

Martillo Sub-14 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

NOA VELAZQUEZ MARTIN 2011 933 CA PC - REALEJOS 18,33 X 20,73 1 20,73 

RUTH TRUJILLO GUERRA 2011 942 CA PC - REALEJOS X 20,14 X 2 20,14 

AROA HERNANDEZ TORRES 2011 491 CLATOR OROTAVA 19,75 20,11 X 3 20,11 

VALENTINA ACOSTA GIL 2011 943 CA PC - REALEJOS 19,17 17,69 X 4 19,17 

ALEIMMA DELGADO ZAMORA 2012 489 CLATOR OROTAVA 13,07 17,66 10,12 5 17,66 

NOA LUIS RODRÍGUEZ 2011 486 CLATOR OROTAVA X X X - NM 

Norma Sanchez Alvarez 2012 204 CA Aguere X X X - NM 

NAZARET BETANCOR LEDESMA 2011 492 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

DANA DE JESUS PAZOS LUIS 2011 495 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

NEREA RODRÍGUEZ SOSA 2011 497 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

KAREN VILLA RAMOS 2012 496 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Jabalina Sub-14 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

YANELA CALVO PÉREZ 2011 490 CLATOR OROTAVA 14,82 16,67 20,10 1 20,10 

ENMA ROCHA CUEÑA 2012 941 CA PC - REALEJOS 16,03 18,40 13,67 2 18,40 

Ateneri Pérez López 2011 976 ATLETICOD 15,65 13,07 X 3 15,65 

VALENTINA ACOSTA GIL 2011 943 CA PC - REALEJOS 10,35 11,84 9,94 4 11,84 

Sofía Martín Martín  2011 975 ATLETICOD 9,64 X 9,23 5 9,64 

NEREA CASTRILLO BENITEZ 2011 983 CEAT 9,61 X X 6 9,61 

ALBA GONZÁLEZ FARRAIS 2012 937 CA PC - REALEJOS X 9,08 6,95 7 9,08 

MARIA VALENTINA ESCOBAR MACHADO 2012 493 CLATOR OROTAVA 8,50 8,84 X 8 8,84 

NORA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ 2011 487 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

NEREA RODRÍGUEZ SOSA 2011 497 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

IRENE FEIGEL TRUJILLO 2011 488 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

Marina Gómez del Rosario  2011 980 LUTHER KING       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

80 ML Sub-14 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

Pablo Guerra García 2011 207 CA Aguere 1 2 1 12,04 

RODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ 2011 499 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 3 2 12,18 

DENIS DE LA ROSA PÉREZ 2012 945 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 4 3 12,27 

Luca Morón  Hernández  2011 205 CA Aguere 1 6 4 12,82 

YAEL SUAREZ BERNARDO 2011 500 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 7 5 13,00 

HECTOR REYES CAIROS 2012 471 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 1 5 6 13,18 

SAMUEL GONZALEZ ADRIAN 2011 498 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 1 - NP 

Serie 2 (V. Viento: +0,9 M/S) 

MARIO PADRON GARCIA 2011 944 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 3 1 11,16 

DIEGO REYES RODRIGUEZ  2012 472 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 2 2 12,29 

Borja Perez Gonzalez 2012 208 CA Aguere 2 6 3 13,16 

Robert Kopchai 2011 946 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 7 4 13,26 

Mateo Perez Afonso 2011 206 CA Aguere 2 5 5 14,20 

NICOLÁS GONZALEZ LUIS 2011 892 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 1 - NP 

ANTONIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2012 473 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 4 - NP 

Serie 3  

DANIEL ALEXANDER YUBERO GONZALEZ 2011 893 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 4 - NP 

ASIER GONZÁLEZ FUENTE 2011 891 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 5 - NP 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING 3 6 - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING 3 8 - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

220 MV Sub-14 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 

PABLO ZAMORA GUANCHE 2011 895 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 4 1 37,59 

RODRIGO HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ 2011 499 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 5 2 39,50 

Sergio Quintana Rodríguez  2012 209 CA Aguere 1 3 3 39,82 

Dang Barreto Rodríguez  2011 210 CA Aguere 1 6 4 45,96 

Serie 2 

MARIO NARANJO LÓPEZ 2012 897 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 3 - NP 

GUILLERMO MANUEL QUINTERO CAO 2011 898 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 4 - NP 

ASIER GONZÁLEZ FUENTE 2011 891 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 5 - NP 

NICOLÁS GONZALEZ LUIS 2011 899 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 6 - NP 

Serie 3 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING 3 4 - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING 3 5 - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1000 ML Sub-14 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB PUESTO MARCA 

PABLO ZAMORA GUANCHE 2011 895 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 3:28:57 

Pablo Guerra García 2011 207 CA Aguere 2 3:31:29 

Hermes Carballo Beltrán de Guevara  2012 211 CA Aguere 3 3:35:89 

ERIC ROCIO FERNANDEZ 2012 947 CA PC - REALEJOS 4 3:40:13 

ACAYMO IZQUIERDO TEJERA 2012 894 CLATOR OROTAVA 5 3:49:98 

MARIO PADRON GARCIA 2011 944 CA PC - REALEJOS 6 3:50:42 

Luca Morón Hernández  2011 205 CA Aguere 7 3:51:49 

HECTOR REYES CAIROS 2012 471 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 8 3:53:35 

KARIM ZEPEDA PEREZ 2012 474 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 9 3:56:07 

Sergio Davo Díaz 2012 212 CA Aguere 10 4:04:71 

Dang Barreto Rodríguez  2011 210 CA Aguere 11 4:40:46 

ANTONIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 2012 473 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA - NP 

MANUEL PAEZ BARROSO 2012 896 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Altura Sub-14 MASC 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB 1,10 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,35 PUESTO MARCA 

ERIC ROCIO FERNANDEZ 2012 947 CA PC - REALEJOS   O O O XXX 1 1,30 

ACAYMO IZQUIERDO TEJERA 2012 894 CLATOR OROTAVA O O O XO XXX 2 1,30 

Javier López Redondo 2011 213 CA Aguere O O XO XXX   3 1,20 

Sergio Quintana Rodríguez  2012 209 CA Aguere O O XO XXX   3 1,20 

Borja Perez Gonzalez 2012 208 CA Aguere O XO XXO XXX   5 1,20 

Sergio Davo Díaz 2012 212 CA Aguere O XXX       6 1,00 

KARIM ZEPEDA PEREZ 2012 474 ATLETISMO ATALAYA TEJINA XO XX-       7 1,00 

DIEGO REYES RODRIGUEZ  2012 472 ATLETISMO ATALAYA TEJINA   XXX       - NP 

SAMUEL GONZALEZ ADRIAN 2011 498 CLATOR OROTAVA           - NP 

XAVIER CASTILLA PERERA 2011 900 CLATOR OROTAVA           - NP 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING           - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING           - NP 



 

Martillo Sub-14 MASC 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ ALONSO 2011 986 CEA TENERIFE 1984 20,74 23,23 23,10 1 23,73 

Mateo Perez Afonso 2011 206 CA Aguere X X 9,39 2 9,39 

DANIEL ALEXANDER JUBERO GONZÁLEZ 2012 893 CLATOR OROTAVA X X X - NM 

MANUEL PAEZ BARROSO 2012 896 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING       - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Jabalina Sub-14 MASC 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ ALONSO 2011 986 CEAT 21,42 26,05 19,84 1 26,05 

YAEL SUAREZ BERNARDO 2011 500 CLATOR OROTAVA 13,13 13,43 14,25 2 14,25 

DENIS DE LA ROSA PÉREZ 2012 945 CA PC - REALEJOS 10,97 X 11,22 3 11,22 

Hermes Carballo Beltrán de Guevara  2012 211 CA Aguere X X 11,15 4 11,15 

DANIEL ALEXANDER YUBERO GONZALEZ 2011 893 CLATOR OROTAVA 10,76 8,65 9,50 5 10,76 

MARIO NARANJO LÓPEZ 2012 897 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

GUILLERMO MANUEL QUINTERO CAO 2011 898 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

XAVIER CASTILLA PERERA 2011 900 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

Leo Acosta León  2011 981 LUTHER KING       - NP 

Rubén Mora Trujillo 2012 982 LUTHER KING       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

100 ML Sub-16 FEM 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 (V. Viento: +1,2 M/S) 

YAIZA FRAGOSO CABELLO 2009 987 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 3 1 13,09 

IZEL MEDINA CABELLO 2009 989 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 6 2 13,44 

NORAH PRIETO LÓPEZ 2009 988 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 4 3 13,48 

Valeria Cruz Rosales 2009 187 CA Aguere 1 7 4 13,76 

IBAYA MARTÍN LÓPEZ 2009 978 ATLETICOD 1 1 5 13,89 

LAIA EICHNER PÁRRAGA 2009 953 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 8 6 14,29 

DANIELA ALONSO REVILLA 2009 990 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 2 7 15,08 

OLGA GUTIERREZ MARTIN 2009 901 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 5 - NP 

Serie 2 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

VERONICA BELLO GOMEZ 2010 950 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 4 1 14,26 

Mara Quintana Rodríguez  2010 184 CA Aguere 2 2 2 14,52 

JULIA GONZALEZ ACOSTA 2009 991 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 7 3 14,98 

ELISABET GUTIERREZ VENTURA  2009 475 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 8 4 15,07 

IRINEA LEÓN RODRÍGUEZ 2010 955 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 3 5 15,11 

Lara Trujillo Padilla 2009 183 CA Aguere 2 1 6 15,70 

VALERIA LUIS FLEITAS 2009 904 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 5 - NP 

SOFIA MESA RODRIGUEZ 2009 905 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 6 - NP 

Serie 3 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

SARA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 2009 954 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 1 1 14,94 

KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA  2009 971 CEMA TEGUESTE  3 2 2 15,27 

VALERIA CASTAÑEDA FERNANDEZ 2010 949 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 5 3 16,01 

CELIA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ  2010 970 CEMA TEGUESTE  3 8 4 16,40 

MARIA VALERIA MESA MESA 2010 951 CA PC - REALEJOS 3 7 5 16,50 

ANTONELLA DENOTTI 2010 969 CEMA TEGUESTE  3 6 6 16,72 

CARMEN GONZALEZ BORGES 2010 992 CEA TENERIFE 1984 3 3 - NP 

Lucia Baudet Bacallado 2010 185 CA Aguere 3 4 - NP 

Serie 4 (V. Viento: +1,4 M/S) 

Amelia Lopez Redondo 2010 186 CA Aguere 4 4 1 14,58 

VALERIA HERNANDEZ MORALES 2010 948 CA PC - REALEJOS 4 3 2 15,72 

CARMEN CONTRERAS LUIS 2009 979 ATLETICOD 4 7 3 15,73 

Raquel Rodríguez López  2010 188 CA Aguere 4 5 4 15,91 

CLAUDIA BAEZ PEREZ 2009 902 CLATOR OROTAVA 4 8 5 16,34 

KAREN MICHELL ÁLVAREZ CHINEA 2009 977 ATLETICOD 4 6 6 18,28 

VALERIA FERNANDEZ FRANQ 2009 903 CLATOR OROTAVA 4 1 - NP 

LOLA GONZÁLEZ PRIETO 2010 952 CA PC - REALEJOS 4 2 - NP 

 



 

300 MV Sub-16 FEM 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 

NORAH PRIETO LÓPEZ 2009 988 CEA TENERIFE 1984 1 5 1 49,71 

Valeria Cruz Rosales 2009 187 CA Aguere 1 6 2 51,08 

LAIA EICHNER PÁRRAGA 2009 953 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 3 3 51,32 

LORENA AYRA NNANG 2010 476 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 1 4 4 53,07 

Claudia Davó Díaz  2010 190 CA Aguere 1 8 5 56,74 

SARA HERNANDEZ PEREZ 2009 954 CA PC - REALEJOS 1 7 6 57,25 

Serie 2 

PINO ORAMAS MEDINA 2010 994 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 8 1 50,06 

Julia Hernández Vaquero 2010 189 CA Aguere 2 6 2 59,38 

KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA  2009 971 CEMA TEGUESTE  2 3 3 1:04:20 

SHANTALLE KRISTELLE ÁLVAREZ PEÑA 2010 993 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 7 4 1:15:91 

VERONICA BELLO GOMEZ 2010 950 CA PC - REALEJOS 2 4 DQ Art. RT.22.6.2 

SOFIA FEIGEL TRUJILLO 2009 909 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 5 - NP 

Serie 3 

CARLOTA NOELIA OLIVA SANTANA 2010 908 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 2 - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1000 ML Sub-16 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB PUESTO MARCA 

FAYNA DORTA HERRERA 2009 477 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 1 3:14:97 

ALBA HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ 2010 996 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 3:15:85 

CLAUDIA FEBLES ALVARADO 2009 995 CEA TENERIFE 1984 3 3:16:62 

ERIKA REAL GONZALEZ 2010 956 CA PC - REALEJOS 4 3:46:81 

CARLOTA REYES CAIROS 2009 480 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 5 3:55:12 

SARA HERNANDEZ ARVELO  2009 478 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 6 4:09:93 

JOHANA PERERA HERNANDEZ 2009 906 CLATOR OROTAVA 7 4:21:58 

SHAIRA MAHTANI GOVEA 2010 479 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 8 4:32:50 

VALERIA FERNANDEZ FRANQ 2009 903 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

NOEMI RODRIGUEZ DELGADO 2009 907 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

VALERIA LUIS FLEITAS 2009 904 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

SOFIA MESA RODRIGUEZ 2009 905 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Longitud Sub-16 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

LORENA AYRA NNANG 2010 476 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4,57 4,42 4,56 1 4,57 

PINO ORAMAS MEDINA 2010 994 CEA TENERIFE 1984 4,23 3,78 4,49 2 4,49 

Julia Hernández Vaquero 2010 189 CA Aguere 4,36 4,33 4,39 3 4,39 

ELISABET GUTIERREZ VENTURA  2009 475 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 3,97 4,05 4,13 4 4,13 

CARLOTA REYES CAIROS 2009 480 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 4,00 3,23 3,84 5 4,00 

Amelia Lopez Redondo 2010 186 CA Aguere 3,76 3,85 3,93 6 3,93 

IRINEA LEÓN RODRÍGUEZ 2010 957 CA PC - REALEJOS 3,81 3,84 3,87 7 3,87 

Olga Valcarcel Ruiz 2010 191 CA Aguere 3,48 3,53 3,66 8 3,66 

ERIKA REAL GONZALEZ 2010 956 CA PC - REALEJOS 3,57 3,50 3,53 9 3,57 

MARIA VALERIA MESA MESA 2010 951 CA PC - REALEJOS X 3,17 3,50 10 3,50 

ANA YANES LÓPEZ 2010 958 CA PC - REALEJOS 3,10 3,38 2,85 11 3,38 

Raquel Rodríguez López  2010 188 CA Aguere X 3,10 3,22 12 3,22 

JOANA PERERA HERNÁNDEZ 2009 906 CLATOR OROTAVA X 3,01 3,20 13 3,20 

CELIA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ  2010 970 CEMA TEGUESTE  2,40 2,88 2,96 14 2,96 

SOFIA FEIGEL TRUJILLO 2009 909 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

IRENE GUTIERREZ RODRÍGUEZ 2009 910 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

LOLA GONZÁLEZ PRIETO 2010 952 CA PC - REALEJOS       - NP 

ANTONELLA DENOTTI  2010 969 CEMA TEGUESTE        - NP 

CARMEN GONZALEZ BORGES 2010 992 CEA TENERIFE 1984       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Martillo Sub-16 FEM 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

ROCIO RODRIGUEZ PERDOMO 2009 959 CA PC - REALEJOS X 32,45 30,84 1 32,45 

Mara Quintana Rodríguez  2010 192 CA Aguere 23,06 20,11 X 2 23,06 

Olga Valcarcel Ruiz 2010 191 CA Aguere 21,38 X 20,34 3 21,38 

JULIA GONZALEZ ACOSTA 2009 991 CEA TENERIFE 1984 20,79 X 19,44 4 20,79 

CARMEN REBECCA GARCIA GONZALEZ 2009 481 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA X X 12,84 5 12,84 

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ CUESTA 2010 482 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA X X X - SM 

YALILA HADI YANES 2010 911 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

AINOHA GONZALEZ LABRADOR 2010 912 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

CARLOTA NOELIA OLIVA SANTANA 2010 908 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

RAQUEL PÉREZ HERNÁNDEZ  2009 972 CEMA TEGUESTE        - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

100 ML Sub-16 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 (V. Viento: +0,0 M/S) 

GUSTAVO HERNANDEZ MORALES 2009 962 CA PC REALEJOS 1 3 1 11,96 

JUAN HERNÁNDEZ PEREZ 2009 964 CA PC REALEJOS 1 5 2 12,47 

Mateo Rodríguez Pérez  2009 194 CA Aguere 1 2 3 13,01 

JOEL HERNÁNDEZ DELGADO 2009 961 CA PC REALEJOS 1 8 4 13,18 

Daniel Rodríguez Mejías  2009 192 CA Aguere 1 7 5 13,32 

José Manuel Martínez Becerra  2010 193 CA Aguere 1 1 - NP 

RAUL LOPEZ-MANZANARES HERNANDEZ 2010 915 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 4 - NP 

NAÚM RAMALLO DÍAZ  2009 974 CEMA TEGUESTE  1 6 - NP 

Serie 2 (V. Viento: +1,8 M/S) 

PABLO SUAN BADA 2009 997 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 8 1 13,59 

JAVIER HENÁNDEZ GONZALEZ 2009 998 CEA TENERIFE 1984 2 1 2 13,92 

CRISTO EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ 2010 483 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 6 3 13,93 

DIEGO DELGADO GONZALEZ 2009 960 CA PC REALEJOS 2 5 4 14,24 

MARIO FEBLES LUIS 2010 963 CA PC REALEJOS 2 4 5 14,5 

ENZO JOSÉ FUMERO REYES 2010 913 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 7 6 14,78 

KILIAM BRASERO IZQUIERDO 2009 485 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 2 2 7 14,89 

MIGUEL BATISTA ALVAREZ 2009 918 CLATOR OROTAVA 2 3 8 17,01 

Serie 3 (V. Viento: +1,5 M/S) 

DIEGO POGGIO MAUSYMIES 2010 999 CEA TENERIFE 1984 3 3 1 13,22 

ÁLVARO QUINTANA MÉNDEZ 2010 914 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 4 2 13,26 

RAFAEL ROSARIO PANINA 2009 484 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 3 2 3 13,46 

HECTOR VIÑOLY CASTRO 2009 916 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 5 - NP 

PABLO JOSÉ GONZALEZ DEL VALLE 2009 917 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 6 - NP 

LEONARDO JESUS LOPEZ VIVAS 2009 919 CLATOR OROTAVA 3 7 - NP 

Aday Cuervo Marín  2010 983 LUTHER KING 3 8 - NP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

300 MV Sub-16 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB SERIE CALLE PUESTO MARCA 

Serie 1 

GUSTAVO HERNANDEZ MORALES 2009 962 CA PC REALEJOS 1 3 1 41,11 

Mauro González Delgado 2009 195 CA Aguere 1 4 2 42,30 

ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 2010 922 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 5 3 48,71 

NAÚM RAMALLO DÍAZ  2009 974 CEMA TEGUESTE  1 7 4 50,79 

SERGIO SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ  2010 973 CEMA TEGUESTE  1 6 5 52,00 

JULIAN HERNADNEZ SRPINGER 2010 924 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 8 6 56,48 

Aday Cuervo Marín  2010 983 LUTHER KING 1 1 - NP 

GUILLERMO ARBELO PEÑUELA 2009 923 CLATOR OROTAVA 1 2 - NP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1000 ML Sub-16 MASC 
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB PUESTO MARCA 

Germán Rodríguez Pérez 2009 196 CA Aguere 1 2:57:66 

ALEJANDRO AFONSO MANZANARES 2009 965 CA PC REALEJOS 2 3:04:60 

CRISTO EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ 2010 483 ATL ATALAYA TEJINA 3 3:07:62 

SERGIO SANTANA HERNÁNDEZ 2010 973 CEMA TEGUESTE  4 3:12:42 

ADAY IZQUIERDO TEJERA 2010 920 CLATOR OROTAVA 5 3:18:52 

AITOR ALVAREZ PAEZ 2009 966 CA PC REALEJOS 6 3:27:91 

Beneharo Romero Navarro  2009 236 CA Aguere 7 3:36:04 

MIGUEL BATISTA ALVAREZ 2009 918 CLATOR OROTAVA 8 4:02:48 

HECTOR VIÑOLY CASTRO 2009 916 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

PABLO DELGADO ALVAREZ 2009 921 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

ADRIÁN GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 2010 922 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

LEONARDO JESUS LOPEZ VIVAS 2009 919 CLATOR OROTAVA - NP 

JUAN HERNÁNDEZ PEREZ 2009 964 CA PC REALEJOS - NP 

Aday Cuervo Marín  2010 983 LUTHER KING - NP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Longitud Sub-16 MASC 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

NAÚM RAMALLO DÍAZ  2009 974 CEMA TEGUESTE  5,18 4,90 - 1 5,18 

Mateo Rodríguez Pérez  2009 194 CA Aguere X 4,90 4,87 2 4,90 

JUAN HERNÁNDEZ PEREZ 2009 964 CA PC REALEJOS 4,78 4,87 4,77 3 4,87 

ÁLVARO QUINTANA MÉNDEZ 2010 914 CLATOR OROTAVA 4,78 4,85 4,63 4 4,85 

DIEGO MAUSYMIES POGGIO 2010 998 CEA TENERIFE 1984 4,48 3,87 4,79 5 4,79 

GAEL TOSTE GIORGI 2009 925 CLATOR OROTAVA 4,64 4,69 4,75 6 4,75 

Daniel Rodríguez Mejías  2009 192 CA Aguere 4,64 4,65 4,64 7 4,65 

JAVIER HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ 2009 999 CEA TENERIFE 1984 4,04 X 4,23 8 4,23 

MARIO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN 2010 926 CLATOR OROTAVA 4,21 4,20 3,46 9 4,21 

PABLO SUAN BADA 2009 997 CEA TENERIFE 1984 4,05 3,95 4,18 10 4,18 

Hugo Fernandez-Petregal Castro 2010 197 CA Aguere X 3,25 3,46 11 3,46 

GUILLERMO ARBELO PEÑUELA 2009 923 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

Aday Cuervo Marín  2010 983 LUTHER KING       - NP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Martillo Sub-16 MASC 

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AÑO DORSAL CLUB I-1 I-2 I.3 PUESTO MARCA 

MARIO RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN 2010 926 CLATOR OROTAVA 25,93 X X 1 25,93 

ALEJANDRO AFONSO MANZANARES 2009 965 CA PC REALEJOS X 19,02 X 2 19,02 

DIEGO DELGADO GONZALEZ 2009 960 CA PC REALEJOS X X 17,67 3 17,67 

NAUZET DOMINGUEZ CHAVEZ 2009 927 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

MICHAEL NAUZET MESA PEREZ 2009 928 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

GIOVANNI SUAREZ RODRÍGUEZ 2009 929 CLATOR OROTAVA       - NP 

 


